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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4776
ANSWERED ON:25.04.2008
OPERATION OF SCHEMES BY STATES
Gaddigoudar Shri P.C.

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether State Governments have declined to operate some schemes relating to women and child welfare;

(b) if so, the facts of the matter;

(c) whether such schemes have been given to NGOs;

(d) if so, the details thereof;

(e) whether Government has assessed the working of such schemes; and

(f) if not, the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI RENUKA CHOWDHURY)

(a) No, Sir.

(b),(c),(d),(e)&(f) Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT LOK SABHA
	Answer

